
Jan - Apr 22

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Interest-Money Market 17.43
Membership Dues

Program Service Fees 3,050.57
Membership Dues - Other 31,159.80

Total Membership Dues 34,210.37

Total Income 34,227.80

Gross Profit 34,227.80

Expense
Annual Termite Renewal 165.00
Gas 16.59
Landscape Chemicals 216.00
Lawn Upkeep - Common Area 4,562.00
Lawn UpKeep - Retention Pond 0.00
Legal Fees 1,500.00
Monthly Pest Control 140.00
Office Supplies 81.07
Operations

Internet Subscription 285.15
Telephone, Telecommunications 394.17

Total Operations 679.32

Pool Maintenance 2,189.33
Power - Club House 999.42
Power - Street Lights 3,701.06
Sewer & Water 51.39
Upkeep of Common Area 1,367.34

Total Expense 15,668.52

Net Ordinary Income 18,559.28

Net Income 18,559.28
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